
GROUP T-SHIRT ORDERS
Moms in Prayer hosts online stores twice a year to o�er a variety of shirts, apparel, and other items. However, 
if your group would like to place an order for t-shirts now, you can place an order through our approved 
vendor, DMilaco Sports Fashions. They have all of the information, logos, and selected products to complete 
your order according to MIP’s requested guidelines.

SIZES
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
2X-Large
3X-Large

PRICE
$17
$17
$17
$17
$19
$21

*..Style is women’s �t, which run
smaller than standard unisex t-shirts

*..You can order all the same or a variety.
1.  Choose your color(s)

2.  Choose a logo size

3.  Gather your sizes

4.  Place your Order (10 shirt minimum)

5.  Finalize Order

6.  Payment

7.  We Ship Your Order

HEART

*..T-shirts + Tax + Shipping

Contact DMilaco at (308) 237-2872 or
order@dmilaco.com

We will contact you with the total cost of your
order for �nal approval. 

We will contact you with your tracking number.

Credit card:   call (308) 237-2872
Paypal:  lynelle@dmilaco.com or  Venmo:  @dmilaco

FULL

Ph. (308) 237-2872    Fx. (308) 698-2872
www.dmilaco.com    order@dmilaco.com
1806 2nd Ave. Kearney, NE 68847

Length
26
26.5
27
27.5
28
28.5

Bust
35-36
37-38
39-41
42-44
45-47
48-51

QtyLogo SizeColor


