

## GROUP T-SHIRT ORDE

Moms in Prayer hosts online stores twice a year to offer a variety of shirts, apparel, and other items. However, if your group would like to place an order for t-shirts now, you can place an order through our approved vendor, DMilaco Sports Fashions. They have all of the information, logos, and selected products to complete your order according to MIP's requested guidelines.



District T-Shirt DT8001

- 1. Choose your <u>color(s)</u>
  \* You can order all the same or a variety.
- 2. Choose a logo size
- 3. Gather your sizes
  - \* Style is women's fit, which run smaller than standard unisex t-shirts

HEART	FULL	-

SIZES	PRICE	Length	Bust	Color	Logo Size	Qty
Small	\$17	26	35-36			
Medium	\$17	26.5	37-38			
Large	\$17	27	39-41			
X-Large	\$17	27.5	42-44			
2X-Large	\$19	28	45-47			
3X-Large	\$21	28.5	48-51			

4. Place your Order (10 shirt minimum)

Contact DMilaco at (308) 237-2872 or order@dmilaco.com

5. Finalize Order

\* T-shirts + Tax + Shipping

We will contact you with the total cost of your order for final approval.

6. Payment

Credit card: call (308) 237-2872

Paypal: lynelle@dmilaco.com or Venmo: @dmilaco

7. We Ship Your Order

We will contact you with your tracking number.



Ph. (308) 237-2872 Fx. (308) 698-2872 www.dmilaco.com order@dmilaco.com 1806 2nd Ave. Kearney, NE 68847